Ballads Fuse Songlist

Song Title (Artist}?
Let Me Call You Sweetheart (Standard)

Somewhere Over the Rainbow
Tennessee Waltz (Patti Page)

Earth Angel (The Penguins)

Blueberry Hill (Fats Domino)

Twilight Time (The Platters)

Since I Don’t Have You (The Skyliners)
At Last (Etta James)

Breaking Up Is Hard to Do (Neil Sedaka)
In The Still Of The Night (Dion)

Let It Be Me (The Everley Brothers)

Can't Help Falling In Love (in the Style Of Barry Manilow)

Crazy (Patsy Cline)

I Fall To Pieces (Patsy Cline)

Moon River (Standard)

And I Love Her (in the Style Of Barry Manilow)
Strangers In the Night (Standard)

Can't Take My Eyes Off You (Frankie Valli)
Natural Woman (Aretha Franklin)
Something Stupid (Frank & Nancy Sinatra)
Sunrise, Sunset (Standard)

The Last Waltz (Engelbert Humperdinck)

A Man Without Love Love (Andrea Bocelli)
Dream A Little Dream Of Me (Mama Cass)
This Guy's In Love With You (Standard)

My Way (Frank Sinatra)

These Eyes (Guess Who)

Close To You (Carpenters)

One Less Bell to Answer (5th Dimension)
Ain't No Sunshine (Bill Withers)

Betcha By Golly Wow (Stylistics)

How Can You Mend A Broken Heart (Bee Gees)
It's Impossible (Perry Como)

Just My Imagination (The Temptations)
You‘ve Got a Friend (James Taylor)
Superstar (The Carpenters)

Don't Let Me Be Lonely Tonight (James Taylor)
Speak Softly Love (Andy Williams)

The Impossible Dream (Man Of La Mancha)
And I Love You So (Perry Como)
Desperado (Eagles)

She's Gone (Hall and Oates)

So Very Hard To Go (Tower of Power)

page 1

Year
1934

1939
1952
1954
1956
1958
1959
1960
1960
1960
1960
1961
1961
1961
1962
1964
1966
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1968
1968
1968
1969
1969
1970
1970
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1972
1972
1972
1973
1973
1973
1973

of 4

Gender
Male

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Duet
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male



Ballads Fuse Songlist

Song Title (Artist?
Tequila Sunrise (Eagles

You Are Everything (The Stylistics

You Make Me Feel Brand New (Stylistics / Simply Red)
The Way We Were (Barbara Streisand)

You Are So Beautiful (Joe Cocker / Kenny Rankin)
Baby, I Love Your Way (Peter Frampton)

Have You Never Been Mellow (Olivia Newton John)
Love Won't Let Me Wait (John Legend)

My Eyes Adored You - (Frankie Valli)

Sara Smile (Hall & Oates)

Still Crazy After All These Year (Paul Simon)

After the Lovin' (Engelbert Humperdinck)

Always And Forever (Luther Vandross)

It's Gonna Take a Miracle (Denise Williams)

New York State of Mind (Billy Joel)

On And On (Stephen Bishop / Kenny Rankin)
Shower the People (James Taylor)

Blue Bayou (Linda Ronstadt)

Don't It Make My Brown Eyes Blue (Crystal Gayle)
Easy (Lionel Richie)

How Deep Is Your Love (Bee Gees)

I Like Dreamin' (Kenny Nolan)

Just The Way You Are (Billy Joel)

Nobody Does It Better (Carly Simon)

The Closer I Get to You (Roberta Flack and Donny Hathaway)

Wonderful Tonight (Eric Clapton / David Kirsch)
Bluer Than Blue (Michael Johnson)

Hopelessly Devoted to You (Olivia Newton John)
How Much I Feel (Ambrosia)

I Just Wanna Stop (Gino Vannelli)

Lights (Journey)

After the Love Has Gone (Levine Version)

Sad Eyes (Robert John)

September Morn (Neil Diamond)

Could I Have This Dance (Anne Murray)

Love, Look What You‘ve Done to Me (Bozz Scaggs)
One In A Million (Larry Graham)

Leader Of The Band (Dan Fogelberg)

One Hundred Ways (James Ingram)

Teach Me Tonight (Al Jarreau)

We're In This Love Together (Al Jarreau)

It Might Be You (Theme from Tootsie)

Ribbon In The Sky (Stevie Wonder)

page 2 of 4

Year
1973

1973
1973
1974
1974
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1977
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1979
1979
1979
1980
1980
1980
1981
1981
1981
1981
1982
1982

Gender
Male

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Duet
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male



Ballads Fuse Songlist

Song Title (Artist
The 8ir1 Is Mir(le (Michz)lel Jackson / Paul McCarthy)

Truly (Lionel Richie)

Faithfully (Journey)

Hello (Lionel Richie)

After All (Al Jarreau)

Careless Whisper (Levine Version)

Purple Rain (Prince)

Through the Fire (Chaka Kahn / Levine Version)
Holding Back the Years (Simply Red)

Saving All My Love For You (Whitney Houston)
Who‘s Holding Donna Now (El Debarge)

Lady In Red (Levine Version)

Fragile (Sting)

Giving You the Best That I Got (Anita Baker / Levine Version)
The Wind Beneath My Wings (Bette Midler)
Baby Come to Me (Regina Belle)

Have I Told You Lately (Van Morrison)

If You Don't Know Me By Now (Simply Red)
Love Will Lead You Back (Taylor Dane / Levine Version)
Get Here (Oleta Adams)

My, My, My (Johnny Gill)

Still Got The Blues (Gary Moore)

Can You Stop The Rain (Peabo Bryson)

Have I Told You Lately (Rod Stewart)

I Can't Make You Love Me (Bonnie Rait)
Unforgettable (Nat & Natalie Cole)

Harvest Moon (Neil Young)

I Have Nothing (Whitney Houston)

It's Probably Me (Sting)

No Ordinary Love (Sade)

Sometimes Love Just Ain't Enough (Patty Smyth)
To Love Somebody (Michael Bolton)

Yesterday (Michael Bolton)

Shape of My Heart (Sting)

When I Fall In Love (Celine Dion Clive Griffin)
Love Will Keep Us Alive (Eagles)

Change The World (Eric Clapton)

For You (Kenny Lattimore)

One Fine Day (Natalie Merchant)

The Gift (Susan Ashton / Colin Raye)

My All (Mariah Carey)

Everything I Do (Bryan Adams)

I Wanna Know (Joe)

page 3 of 4

Year
1982

1982
1983
1983
1984
1984
1984
1984
1985
1985
1985
1986
1987
1988
1988
1989
1989
1989
1989
1990
1990
1990
1991
1991
1991
1991
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1993
1993
1994
1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1998
1999

Gender
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Duet
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Duet
Female
Male
Male



Ballads Fuse Songlist page 4 of 4

SN?nlg Title sArtist) Year Gender
y Baby You (Marc Anthony) 1999 Male
Spend My Life With You (Remix) 1999 Duet
Cruisin’ (Gwenyth Paltrow & Hewey Lewis) 2000 Duet
Just My Imagination (Gwenyth Paltrow & Babyface) 2000 Duet
Emotion (Bee Gees) 2001 Duet
Hero (Enrique Iglesias) 2001 Male
Danny Boy (Eva Cassidy version and Harry Connick Jr. version) 2002 Male
Don't Know Why (Norah Jones) 2002 Female
Daughters (John Mayer) 2003 Male
How Do You Keep The Music Playing (Barbara Streisand) 2003 Female
If T Ain't Got You (Alicia Keys) 2003 Female
Leave Right Now (Will Young) 2003 Male
Superstar (Rubben Studdard) 2003 Male
California Dreamin' (Queen Latifah) 2004 Female
Will You Still Love Me Tomorrow (Amy Winehouse) 2004 Female
Like a Star (Corinne Bailey Rae) 2005 Female
Songs Out of Tune (Canzoni Stonate - Andrea Bocelli) 2006 Male
Realize (Colbie Caillet) 2007 Female
Sara Smile (Levine Version) 2009 Male
Lovesong (Adele) 2011 Female
Someone Like You (Adele) 2011 Female
Girl On Fire (Alicia Keys) 2012 Female
Skyfall (Adele) 2012 Female
Stay (Rihanna) 2012 Female
Earned It (The Weekend) 2014 Male
How Can I Be So Wrong (Original by Lisa & Bill) 2018 Female

I Called Your Name (Original by Lisa & Bill) 2018 Female



