Song Title (Artist) Let Me Call You Sweetheart (Standard)	<b>Year</b> 1934	Gender Male
Somewhere Over the Rainbow	1939	Male
Tennessee Waltz (Patti Page)	1952	Female
Earth Angel (The Penguins)	1954	Male
Blueberry Hill (Fats Domino)	1956	Male
Twilight Time (The Platters)	1958	Male
Since I Don't Have You (The Skyliners)	1959	Male
At Last (Etta James)	1960	Female
Breaking Up Is Hard to Do (Neil Sedaka)	1960	Male
In The Still Of The Night (Dion)	1960	Male
Let It Be Me (The Everley Brothers)	1960	Male
Can't Help Falling In Love (in the Style Of Barry Manilow)	1961	Male
Crazy (Patsy Cline)	1961	Female
I Fall To Pieces (Patsy Cline)	1961	Female
Moon River (Standard)	1962	Male
And I Love Her (in the Style Of Barry Manilow)	1964	Male
Strangers In the Night (Standard)	1966	Male
Can't Take My Eyes Off You (Frankie VaIIi)	1967	Male
Natural Woman (Aretha Franklin)	1967	Female
Something Stupid (Frank & Nancy Sinatra)	1967	Duet
Sunrise, Sunset (Standard)	1967	Male
The Last Waltz (Engelbert Humperdinck)	1967	Male
A Man Without Love Love (Andrea Bocelli)	1968	Male
Dream A Little Dream Of Me (Mama Cass)	1968	Female
This Guy's In Love With You (Standard)	1968	Male
My Way (Frank Sinatra)	1969	Male
These Eyes (Guess Who)	1969	Male
Close To You (Carpenters)	1970	Female
One Less Bell to Answer (5th Dimension)	1970	Male
Ain't No Sunshine (Bill Withers)	1971	Male
Betcha By Golly Wow (Stylistics)	1971	Male
How Can You Mend A Broken Heart (Bee Gees)	1971	Male
It's Impossible (Perry Como)	1971	Male
Just My Imagination (The Temptations)	1971	Male
You've Got a Friend (James Taylor)	1971	Male
Superstar (The Carpenters)	1971	Female
Don't Let Me Be Lonely Tonight (James Taylor)	1972	Male
Speak Softly Love (Andy Williams)	1972	Male
The Impossible Dream (Man Of La Mancha)	1972	Male
And I Love You So (Perry Como)	1973	Male
Desperado (Eagles)	1973	Male
She's Gone (Hall and Oates)	1973	Male
So Very Hard To Go (Tower of Power)	1973	Male

Song Title (Artist) Tequila Sunrise (Eagles)	<b>Year</b> 1973	Gender Male
You Are Everything (The Stylistics	1973	Male
You Make Me Feel Brand New (Stylistics / Simply Red)	1973	Male
The Way We Were (Barbara Streisand)	1974	Female
You Are So Beautiful (Joe Cocker / Kenny Rankin)	1974	Male
Baby, I Love Your Way (Peter Frampton)	1975	Male
Have You Never Been Mellow (Olivia Newton John)	1975	Female
Love Won't Let Me Wait (John Legend)	1975	Male
My Eyes Adored You - (Frankie Valli)	1975	Male
Sara Smile (Hall & Oates)	1975	Male
Still Crazy After All These Year (Paul Simon)	1975	Male
After the Lovin' (Engelbert Humperdinck)	1976	Male
Always And Forever (Luther Vandross)	1976	Male
It's Gonna Take a Miracle (Denise Williams)	1976	Female
New York State of Mind (Billy Joel)	1976	Male
On And On (Stephen Bishop / Kenny Rankin)	1976	Male
Shower the People (James Taylor)	1976	Male
Blue Bayou (Linda Ronstadt)	1977	Female
Don't It Make My Brown Eyes Blue (Crystal Gayle)	1977	Female
Easy (Lionel Richie)	1977	Male
How Deep Is Your Love (Bee Gees)	1977	Duet
I Like Dreamin' (Kenny Nolan)	1977	Male
Just The Way You Are (Billy Joel)	1977	Male
Nobody Does It Better (Carly Simon)	1977	Female
The Closer I Get to You (Roberta Flack and Donny Hathaway)	1977	Male
Wonderful Tonight (Eric Clapton / David Kirsch)	1977	Male
Bluer Than Blue (Michael Johnson)	1978	Male
Hopelessly Devoted to You (Olivia Newton John)	1978	Female
How Much I Feel (Ambrosia)	1978	Male
I Just Wanna Stop (Gino Vannelli)	1978	Male
Lights (Journey)	1978	Male
After the Love Has Gone (Levine Version)	1979	Male
Sad Eyes (Robert John)	1979	Male
September Morn (Neil Diamond)	1979	Male
Could I Have This Dance (Anne Murray)	1980	Female
Love, Look What You've Done to Me (Bozz Scaggs)	1980	Male
One In A Million (Larry Graham)	1980	Male
Leader Of The Band (Dan Fogelberg)	1981	Male
One Hundred Ways (James Ingram)	1981	Male
Teach Me Tonight (Al Jarreau)	1981	Male
We're In This Love Together (Al Jarreau)	1981	Male
It Might Be You (Theme from Tootsie)	1982	Male
Ribbon In The Sky (Stevie Wonder)	1982	Male

<b>Song Title (Artist)</b> The Girl Is Mine (Michael Jackson / Paul McCarthy)	<b>Year</b> 1982	Gender Male
Truly (Lionel Richie)	1982	Male
Faithfully (Journey)	1983	Male
Hello (Lionel Richie)	1983	Male
After All (Al Jarreau)	1984	Male
Careless Whisper (Levine Version)	1984	Male
Purple Rain (Prince)	1984	Male
Through the Fire (Chaka Kahn / Levine Version)	1984	Female
Holding Back the Years (Simply Red)	1985	Male
Saving All My Love For You (Whitney Houston)	1985	Female
Who's Holding Donna Now (El Debarge)	1985	Male
Lady In Red (Levine Version)	1986	Male
Fragile (Sting)	1987	Male
Giving You the Best That I Got (Anita Baker / Levine Version)	1988	Female
The Wind Beneath My Wings (Bette Midler)	1988	Female
Baby Come to Me (Regina Belle)	1989	Female
Have I Told You Lately (Van Morrison)	1989	Male
If You Don't Know Me By Now (Simply Red)	1989	Male
Love Will Lead You Back (Taylor Dane / Levine Version)	1989	Female
Get Here (Oleta Adams)	1990	Female
My, My, My (Johnny Gill)	1990	Male
Still Got The Blues (Gary Moore)	1990	Male
Can You Stop The Rain (Peabo Bryson)	1991	Male
Have I Told You Lately (Rod Stewart)	1991	Male
I Can't Make You Love Me (Bonnie Rait)	1991	Female
Unforgettable (Nat & Natalie Cole)	1991	Duet
Harvest Moon (Neil Young)	1992	Male
I Have Nothing (Whitney Houston)	1992	Female
It's Probably Me (Sting)	1992	Male
No Ordinary Love (Sade)	1992	Female
Sometimes Love Just Ain't Enough (Patty Smyth)	1992	Female
To Love Somebody (Michael Bolton)	1992	Male
Yesterday (Michael Bolton)	1992	Male
Shape of My Heart (Sting)	1993	Male
When I Fall In Love (Celine Dion Clive Griffin)	1993	Male
Love Will Keep Us Alive (Eagles)	1994	Male
Change The World (Eric Clapton)	1996	Male
For You (Kenny Lattimore)	1996	Male
One Fine Day (Natalie Merchant)	1996	Female
The Gift (Susan Ashton / Colin Raye)	1997	Duet
My All (Mariah Carey)	1997	Female
Everything I Do (Bryan Adams)	1998	Male
I Wanna Know (Joe)	1999	Male

## Ballads Fuse Songlist page 4 of 4

Song Title (Artist) My Baby You (Marc Anthony)	<b>Year</b> 1999	Gender Male
Spend My Life With You (Remix)	1999	Duet
Cruisin' (Gwenyth Paltrow & Hewey Lewis)	2000	Duet
Just My Imagination (Gwenyth Paltrow & Babyface)	2000	Duet
Emotion (Bee Gees)	2001	Duet
Hero (Enrique Iglesias)	2001	Male
Danny Boy (Eva Cassidy version and Harry Connick Jr. version)	2002	Male
Don't Know Why (Norah Jones)	2002	Female
Daughters (John Mayer)	2003	Male
How Do You Keep The Music Playing (Barbara Streisand)	2003	Female
If I Ain't Got You (Alicia Keys)	2003	Female
Leave Right Now (Will Young)	2003	Male
Superstar (Rubben Studdard)	2003	Male
California Dreamin' (Queen Latifah)	2004	Female
Will You Still Love Me Tomorrow (Amy Winehouse)	2004	Female
Like a Star (Corinne Bailey Rae)	2005	Female
Songs Out of Tune (Canzoni Stonate - Andrea Bocelli)	2006	Male
Realize (Colbie Caillet)	2007	Female
Sara Smile (Levine Version)	2009	Male
Lovesong (Adele)	2011	Female
Someone Like You (Adele)	2011	Female
Girl On Fire (Alicia Keys)	2012	Female
Skyfall (Adele)	2012	Female
Stay (Rihanna)	2012	Female
Earned It (The Weekend)	2014	Male
How Can I Be So Wrong (Original by Lisa & Bill)	2018	Female
I Called Your Name (Original by Lisa & Bill)	2018	Female